
WHich shows are available to apply for funding in 2024?
The below performances in the School Entertainment Season are available to apply for Pathways to Performance funding.
Please see below for 2024 show dates and application cut-off dates. If you have any questions about your application, 
please contact the MECC on 4961 9777 or meccsalesandmarketing@mackay.qld.gov.au. 

Show Show Date
Pathways to Performance  
Application Cut-off Date

Weeks out from show  
funding announced

DBCT Kids’ Theatre Season - The Beanies Saturday 20 January (School Holidays) Wednesday 10 January (School Holidays) 2 weeks

Circa Cairns - The Wet Saturday 3  March (T1 W6) Wednesday 7 February (T1 W3) 3 weeks

DBCT Kids’ Theatre Season - Peasant Prince Monday 10 June (T2 W9) Thursday 2 May (T2 W3) 5 weeks

From Campfire to Stage Light Wednesday 3 July (School Holidays) Wednesday 12 June (T2 W9) 3 weeks

DBCT Kids’ Theatre Season - You are a Doughnut Friday 12 July (T3 W1) Thursday 2 May (T2 W3) 9 weeks

Shake & Stir’s Fourteen Tuesday 30 July (T3 W4) Thursday 6 June (T2 W6) 7 weeks

DBCT Kids’ Theatre Season - The Gruffalo Tuesday 3 September (T3 W9) Tuesday 9 July (T3 W1) 7 weeks

Briefs Factory Brats Carnival Sunday 22 September (School Holidays) Thursday 1 August (T2 W4) 6 weeks
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